

SPONSORSHIPS / DONATIONS FORM:

Friends of LACE: \$100	Bronze: \$250	
 Employer recognition on home page as Friends of LACE Employer recognition on LACE's LinkedIn and Facebook Pages Listed on Sponsor page in Annual Conference Program Sponsor ribbon at Annual Conference for lead individual 	 Employer recognition on home page as Bronze Employer recognition on LACE's LinkedIn and Facebook Pages Listed on Sponsor page in Annual Conference Program Sponsor ribbon at Annual Conference for lead individual 1 Free Lunch and Learn Registration 	
Silver: \$500	Gold: \$1,000	
 Employer recognition on home page as Silver Employer recognition on LACE's LinkedIn and Facebook Pages Listed on Sponsor page in Annual Conference Program Sponsor ribbon at Annual Conference for lead individual 1 Free LACE 1 Year Membership 	 Employer recognition on home page as Gold Employer recognition on LACE's LinkedIn and Facebook Pages Listed on Sponsor page in Annual Conference Program Sponsor ribbon at Annual Conference for lead individual 1 Free Annual Conference Registration 	
 Platinum: \$1,500 Employer recognition on home page as Platinum Employer recognition on LACE's LinkedIn and Facebook Pages Listed on Sponsor page in Annual Conference Program Sponsor ribbon at Annual Conference for lead individual 1 Free Annual Conference Registration 1 Free Year-Long LACE Membership 		

SPONSORSHIP STATUS: (CIRCLE THE ONE THAT APPLIES)

Friends of Lace: \$100 Bronze: \$250 Silver: \$500 Gold: \$1,000

❖ You are able to pay online or via check to the address listed at the bottom of this form.

2) OTHER MONETARY ORGANIZATION AND CONFERENCE DONATIONS:

NAME OF ORGANIZATION: _____

Amount: \$_			-
(Continues	onto	next	page.)

3) SILENT AUCTION DONATION:
Item Donating:
Valued Price: \$

A LACE member will contact you to organize retrieving the item. If the item is small enough (i.e. a gift card or a gift certificate) please mail to Laine Blazevich. If you have questions, please contact Laine at (337) 482-1444 or laine@louisiana.edu.

Attn: Lane Blazevich (LACE) Office of Career Services University of Louisiana at Lafayette PO Box 43583 Lafayette, LA 70504